

N/W- PWD Path Musaithe to Kharjurnagar Road no.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

24 No. Lumbi & Ahijari south to charma Tal
RWD Road.

Ag No:- 8 F2/2022-2023

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division

Darbhanga-2

DIVISION

Ag Amount - 2583,24750

Tale

SUB-DIVISION

Agency- Rajurth pol 853

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1145

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/10 -	P.W.D. path Musaitka to Khajurwara Road via Mno Hunti & Atigari south to Channu Tal Road Land under P.D.R.				
Agno -	8/2/2022-2023				
Agency -	Rajwade prasad s/o				
Dak-fung -	ABSTRACT of cost				
$\frac{1}{1}$	Customization of Bus guide and carters				
	Shedule in de de in 2 ter m				
Qty -	82.50 m ³ v. G. m. B. P. - 5				
Qty	48.13 m ³ v. G. m. B. P. - 7				
Y 130.63	m ² @ 237.43/m ²				31015.00
Y2	C.C. of 4.5. B mts				
	with graded material				
	- d - d - m				
Qty 45.00	m ³ v. G. m. B. P. - 04				
Qty 26.25	m ³ v. G. m. B. P. - 06				
Y 71.25 m ³	@ 3168.50/m ³				142583.00
313	Pir, laying, spread				
	- 5 coped by some				
	as 10 m gr. 5 d				
Qty 33.75	m ³ v. G. m. B. P. - 4				
	@ 4002.92/m ³				135099.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B & E	308697.00
A/E				Construction of un-	
				reinforced p.c.c m-20	
				in roof part of 20	
				in floor slab	
Qty 72.00 m ³ v. G. m.m.s. - 4					
				Q.R 7592.63/m ²	546673.00
S/C				Excavation in excavation	
				for structure of 20	
				in floor slab	
Qty 135.00 m ³ v. G. m.m.s. - 01					
				Q.R 289.3/m ²	39055.00
B/E				Plaster p.c.c m-15 in	
				apart + 1/2 in slab	
Qty 13.5 m ³ v. G. m.m.s. - 02					
				Q.R 5983.77/m ²	80784.00
7/8				Plaster p.c.c m-20 in	
				slab complete in	
				in slab 20 in	
Qty 104.00 m ³ v. G. m.m.s. - 02					
				Q.R 6804.54/m ²	707672.00
8/8				Plaster p.c.c m-20 in	
				complete in p.c.c m-20	
				complete in p.c.c m-20	
Qty 3.0 m ³ v. G. m.m.s. - 3					
				Q.R 6804.54/m ²	20414.00
					1

6-1703295.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1703295.00
9/10					
providing water					
holes in brick					
every p.c. on					
p/wall d. 2m					
84 95.00 new r. from 20-3					
					10480.00
					1713775.00
Add for 9.5 x 12.1					205653.00
Add for 2.0 x 1.1					17138.00
Add for 8.0					39528.00
					1976094.00

Shigahi South to Channatal
RWD Road Tank.

 $\frac{1}{2}$

construction of L.S.B

with well good

materials above

26.25 m m 9 m B l - 06

$$25 \quad 3205.82 \mid m^3 \quad 84153.0$$

2/25

Pro. longis, Spadix

and capacity Δme

ago wron 98.3-482

Sty 19.690 m² Grund - 7

QZ 4048. 01/10/79, 705. W

314

Cost. of un-rais.

Зачем писать в

6-163858-W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B f	163858.00
				n d p t d	
				as to 1 cur for	
				at 42.000 of m. g. m. d. - 0	
				QZ 7634.67/m	320656.00
411				certification of land	
				gravel & crushed stone	
				do do m. m. m.	
				at 48.13 m. m. g. m. d. - 07	
				QZ 537.42/m	11428.00
				7.	495942.00
				deduct due to double P. g. (-)	11428.00
					484514.00

				Add to L. S. g. 12 f.	58142.00
				Add to L. C. 1 y.	4845.00
				Add to S. f. (1)	5499.00
				R	5,53,000.00
				(A)	
				Total A+B	
				Whole page - R	1976094.00
				Whole page - R	5,53,000.00
				R	25,29,094.00
				at 48.13 m. m. g. m. d. - 07	13910.00
				R	25,15,184.00

CUP
 21/6/22
 21/6/22
 A.E.

21-6-22
 J.E.